
Fiscal Year 2018
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Alaska

AK-500 - Anchorage CoC

2018 CoC ANC SRA $705,406CoCR

325 East 3rd Avenue $542,530CoCR

Anchorage Coordinated Entry System Project $77,600CoCR

Anchorage Dedicated HMIS Project $175,994CoCR

AWAIC Rapid ReHousing Program $158,313CoCR

CoC Planning Project Application FY2018 $85,413CoC

Coming Home I $129,811CoCR

Rapid Re-Housing for Domestic Violence Victims with Substance Use Issues $133,166CoC

Resources and Initiatives to Support and Empower $863,363CoCR

Rights of Passage $241,062CoCR

$3,112,658AK-500 Total : 

AK-501 - Alaska Balance of State CoC

2018 CoC KPH SRA $23,272CoCR

2018 CoC SVP SRA $61,440CoCR

2018 CoC TCC HsgFst PSH-CH $98,545CoCR

2018 CoC VRS SRA $73,279CoCR

AK 501 NCC-NEST PSH $55,732CoCR

AK Balance of State Dedicated HMIS Project $30,206CoCR

AK-501 CoC Planning Application FY2018 $23,295CoC

Burch Supportive Housing $91,918CoCR

Home Free PSH new project $49,086CoC

Juneau Housing First Collaborative $67,956CoCR

2/5/2019 Page 1 of 2



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Neighbor to Neighbor: A Community Solution to Homelessness $67,364CoCR

Our House - PSH $68,551CoCR

Paul's Place SHP $34,714CoCR

Supportive Housing Program $67,313CoCR

$812,671AK-501 Total : 

$3,925,329Alaska Total : 

2/5/2019 Page 2 of 2


